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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 DUBUS NATHAN (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:26.189

Pass 10 2:41.971 1 1:15.782 *

Pass 17 3:56.684 2 1:14.713 *

Pass 23 5:11.926 3 1:15.242

Pass 29 6:28.037 4 1:16.111

Pass 36 7:43.753 5 1:15.716

Pass 42 8:58.466 6 1:14.713

Pass 46 10:15.180 7 1:16.714

In 51 11:33.601 8 1:18.421

Pass 61 14:04.463 9 2:30.862

Pass 68 15:20.186 10 1:15.723

Pass 74 16:34.936 11 1:14.750

Pass 80 17:49.805 12 1:14.869

Pass 84 19:05.137 13 1:15.332

No 14 ROBERTO GABRIEL (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:27.484

In 13 2:49.745 1 1:22.261

Pass 20 4:15.910 2 1:26.165 *

Pass 25 5:29.380 3 1:13.470 *

Pass 31 6:41.598 4 1:12.218 *

Pass 37 7:53.801 5 1:12.203 *

Pass 43 9:05.635 6 1:11.834 *

In 49 10:26.151 7 1:20.516

Pass 54 12:45.207 8 2:19.056

Pass 59 13:57.260 9 1:12.053

Pass 65 15:08.839 10 1:11.579 *

Pass 70 16:20.357 11 1:11.518 *

In 78 17:42.829 12 1:22.472

Pass 87 20:00.386 13 2:17.557

No 28 GERVAIS  ANTOINE (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:36.277

Pass 14 2:55.568 1 1:19.291 *

Pass 19 4:13.628 2 1:18.060 *

Pass 26 5:31.110 3 1:17.482 *

Pass 32 6:48.588 4 1:17.478 *

Pass 38 8:05.590 5 1:17.002 *

Pass 44 9:22.422 6 1:16.832 *

Pass 50 10:40.787 7 1:18.365

Pass 52 11:58.490 8 1:17.703

Pass 57 13:15.014 9 1:16.524 *

Pass 63 14:32.139 10 1:17.125

Pass 69 15:48.906 11 1:16.767

Pass 76 17:06.173 12 1:17.267

Pass 81 18:22.864 13 1:16.691

Pass 86 19:39.691 14 1:16.827

Pass 91 20:57.453 15 1:17.762

No 30 HESS JORDAN (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:21.369

Pass 9 2:33.034 1 1:11.665 **

Pass 15 3:44.322 2 1:11.288 **

Pass 21 4:54.865 3 1:10.543 **

Pass 27 6:08.202 4 1:13.337

Pass 33 7:18.949 5 1:10.747

Pass 39 8:29.539 6 1:10.590

In 45 10:10.733 7 1:41.194

Pass 53 12:42.116 8 2:31.383

Pass 58 13:53.057 9 1:10.941

Pass 64 15:03.413 10 1:10.356 **

In 71 16:27.008 11 1:23.595

Pass 88 20:04.798 12 3:37.790

No 59 JACQUES NICOLAS (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:27.178

Pass 11 2:42.201 1 1:15.023 *

Pass 16 3:55.665 2 1:13.464 *

Pass 22 5:09.207 3 1:13.542

Pass 28 6:23.809 4 1:14.602

Pass 34 7:38.092 5 1:14.283

Pass 40 8:52.288 6 1:14.196

In 47 10:17.972 7 1:25.684

Pass 55 12:45.382 8 2:27.410

Pass 60 13:59.214 9 1:13.832

Pass 66 15:13.681 10 1:14.467

Pass 72 16:27.762 11 1:14.081

Pass 77 17:41.958 12 1:14.196

Pass 82 18:56.271 13 1:14.313

Pass 89 20:09.690 14 1:13.419 *

No 88 VICENTE LUCAS TIMEO (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:27.176

Pass 12 2:42.819 1 1:15.643 *

Pass 18 3:57.783 2 1:14.964 *

Pass 24 5:12.552 3 1:14.769 *

Pass 30 6:28.226 4 1:15.674

Pass 35 7:43.062 5 1:14.836

Pass 41 8:57.972 6 1:14.910

In 48 10:19.909 7 1:21.937

Pass 56 12:48.819 8 2:28.910

Pass 62 14:04.847 9 1:16.028

Pass 67 15:20.062 10 1:15.215

Pass 73 16:34.228 11 1:14.166 *

Pass 79 17:48.599 12 1:14.371

Pass 83 19:02.886 13 1:14.287

Pass 90 20:17.835 14 1:14.949


